

Mission: The BMLA is a community-based group dedicated to the preservation and enhancement of the economic, cultural and physical facets of Blue Mountain Lake for the benefit of current and future generations.

Blue Mountain Lake Association Scholarship

To be given to a Blue Mountain Lake year-round resident student who plans to graduate in the upcoming year or has graduated within the last five years.

Eligible educational institutions include any accredited, degree-granting two or four-year college or university or certificate-granting program.

| APPLICATION | |
|--|---------------|
| Applicant Name: | |
| Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| E-Mail: | |
| Present School/Institution attending: | |
| Accredited School/Institution planning to attend: | |
| High School graduation date: | |
| Year you plan to use Scholarship: | |
| On the back of this page, or on a separate page, please include a paragrapeducational plans. | ph about your |
| Mail to: BMLA Scholarship Committee, PO Box 245, Blue Mountain La | ke, NY 12812 |
| Signature of Applicant Date | e |

Please Note: Applicants will be notified within one month upon receipt of application.